

**CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE LOG****TUNNEL ADVISORY PANEL****Geoffrey Martin/PS-2020-1055**

<b>Mod. no.</b>	<b>Original Contract</b>		
	Original Contract	9/1/2001	\$326,000
1-4	Increase unit rate and extend period of performance to June 30, 2010	09/06/02-05/11/09	\$0
5	Increase unit rate and extend period of performance to January 28, 2015	1/29/10	\$875,000
6	Extend period of performance to June 30, 2015	1/9/15	\$0
7	Increase contract value and extend period of performance to July 30, 2015	6/22/15	\$28,915
8	Increase contract value and extend period of performance to August 31, 2015	7/17/15	\$28,915
9	Increase unit rate and extend period of performance September 30, 2015	8/10/15	\$28,915
10	Increase unit rate and extend period of performance to June 30, 2020	<b>Pending Board Approval</b>	<b>\$802,261</b>
	<b>Total:</b>		<b>\$2,090,006</b>

**Harvey Parker/PS-8510-2416**

<b>Mod. no.</b>	<b>Original Contract</b>		
	Original Contract	1/29/10	\$1,225,000
1	Increase contract value	2/20/14	\$100,000
2	Increase contract value	8/6/14	\$100,000
3	Increase contract value and extend period of performance to June 30, 2015	1/9/15	\$100,000
4	Increase contract value and extend period of performance to July 30, 2015	6/22/15	\$28,915
5	Increase contract value and extend period of performance to August 31, 2015	7/17/15	\$28,915
6	Increase unit rate and extend period of performance September 30, 2015	8/10/15	\$28,915
7	Increase contract value and extend period of performance to June 30, 2020	<b>Pending Board Approval</b>	<b>\$981,465</b>
	<b>Total:</b>		<b>\$2,593,210</b>

### Edward Cording/PS-8510-2493

<b>Mod. no.</b>	<b>Original Contract</b>	<b>1/29/10</b>	<b>\$1,225,000</b>
1	Extend period of performance to June 30, 2015	1/9/15	\$0
2	Increase contract value and extend period of performance to July 30, 2015	6/22/15	\$28,915
3	Increase contract value and extend period of performance to August 31, 2015	7/17/15	\$28,915
4	Increase contract value and extend period of performance to September 30, 2015	8/10/15	\$28,915
5	Increase contract value and extend period of performance to June 30, 2020	<b>Pending Board Approval</b>	<b>\$764,033</b>
	<b>Total:</b>		<b>\$2,075,778</b>